Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

U13 Rock (m)

Rang Nr Name
1. 113 Feurstein Kilian
2. 270 Hoenderwangers
Ryan
3 235 Plntener Romano
4. 286 Knaus Flavio
5. 10 Grab Nico
6 43  Stadler Sandro
7 21 Oehy Kim
8 62 Langenegger Sven

8. 241

Zangerle Elias
10. 275 Gratzer Andreas
1. 16  Fischer Timo
12. 6 Baumeler Fabian
13. 76  Blochlinger Nanuk
14. 55  Rickli Janis
15. 117  Veljovic Luca-llija
16. 79 Thoma Silas
17. 261 Gabl Samuel
18. 311 Dirr Noe
19. 59 Benz Kilian
20. 60 Regli Dario
21. 213 Hagmann Lars
22. 189 Sieber Jonas
23. 64 Peng Severin Yanik
24. 292 Keller Dario
25. 281 Peter Laurin
26. 177 Schmidt Jakob
27. 264 Robles Sven
28. 212 Reichen Kylian
29. 190 Bichel Manuel

Jg
2003
2003

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003

Ort

Dornbirn
Haiming

Schaan
Ruggell
Thal
Hinterforst
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Rietz
Haiming
Feldkirch
Staad
Heiden
Thal
Fussach

Flums
Tarrenz
Eichberg
Marbach
Walzenhausen
Wilen
Marbach
llanz
Appenzell
Dornbirn
Fraxern
Altstatten
Luchingen
Marbach

Team

RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks
Hai Bike Racing Team Haiming

RV Schaan

RV Schaan

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
SusoBike Walenstadt

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Haibike Racing Team Haiming
Hai Bike Racing Team Haiming
RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks
Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Team bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
Team Signer RV Altenrhein

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

SusoBike Walenstadt

Haibike Racing Team Haiming
VC Altstatten

RSS Rheintal

Signer Team

RMC Gossau

RSS Rheintal

VC Surselva

Union RV Dornbirn
MTB Team Hohenems

Rss

RSS Rheintal

03:056
03:05.4

03:05.2
03:096
03:07.3
03:04.3
03:186
03:115
03:21.4
03:21.2
03:15.1
03:26.3
03:19.0
03:346
03:08.9

03:37.7
03:20.4
03:338
03:453
03:49.4
03:44.2
03:50.7
03:41.9
03:496
03:57.1
04:06.5
04:10.2
04:13.8
03:35.4

08:10.7
08:10.3

08:17.9
08:20.4
08:32.8
08:44.7
08:47.8
08:50.9
08:56.3
08:53.1
09:15.3
09:17.1
09:05.7
09:16.7
09:14.9

09:23.9
09:31.1
09:50.8
10:016
09:58.2
10:07.7
10:05.1
10:45.9
10:37.8
10:52.0
12:075
12:16.4
12:08.0

3

08:016
08:11.5

08:11.6
08:40.0
08:52.7
08:49.0
08:405
09:12.0
08:56.8
09:07.8
09:11.1
09:01.9
09:20.8
09:16.7
09:455

09:23.0
09:449
10:20.0
10:33.3
10:34.0
10:435
10:40.5
10:43.9
12:14.0
12:27.0
13:075
13:42.4
14:305

Gesamt

19:17.9
19:27 1

19:346
20:10.0
20:32.7
20:38.0
20:468
21:145
21:145
21:22.1
21:414
21:453
21:4556
22:08.0
22:09.3

22:247
22:36.4
23:446
24:20.1
24:216
24:354
24:36.2
25:11.7
26:41.4
27:16.1
29:214
30:09.0
30:5233
(03:35.4)



